

Fee Schedule 2024

No Application Fee is charged to lodge an Application for Enrolment

	Tuition Fees	Building Levy Per family	Amenities	P & F Levy Per family	Speech Screen	Education Packs	IT Levy	Year Book Per family	Camp	Total
Pre Kindy 1st day/week 2 nd day/week	\$75.00 \$55.00									
4 Year Old Kindy 4 days/week	\$885	\$135	\$115	\$105	\$95	\$70		\$30		\$1435
Pre Primary	\$1107	\$222	\$430	\$105		\$25	\$75	\$30		\$1994
Year 1 - 2	\$1107	\$222	\$430	\$105		\$55	\$75	\$30		\$2024
Year 3	\$1107	\$222	\$540	\$105		\$95	\$80	\$30		\$2179
Year 4	\$1107	\$222	\$540	\$105		\$95	\$200	\$30		\$2299
Year 5	\$1107	\$222	\$540	\$105		\$95	\$80	\$30		\$2179
Year 6	\$1107	\$222	\$540	\$105		\$70	\$80	\$30	\$380	\$2534

<u>Family Discounts – Tuition Fee Only</u>

 2^{nd} Child – 20% Discount (Tuition Fee Kindy \$540 & PP to Year 6 \$885.60) 3^{rd} Child – 40% Discount (Tuition Fee Kindy \$405 & PP to Year 6 \$664.20) 4^{th} and subsequent Child(ren) – 100% Discount (No Tuition Fee charged)

Peel Schools Sibling Discount Scheme

The Peel School Sibling Discount Scheme applies to families who have siblings attending more than one Catholic school in the Peel region. The discount applies to the tuition component of the fees only.

A declaration form needs to be completed at the beginning of each year.

Health Care Card (HCC) School Fee Discount Scheme

Parents of a current means tested Family Health Care Card or Pensioner Concession Card are eligible for a discount on their school fees under this scheme.

Parents will need to complete the HCC Discount Form and present this to the office with their eligible card.

Financial Assistance

The Principal may grant discretionary discounts on school fees when families find themselves in difficult financial hardship. This will be applied on a case-by-case basis and the family is encouraged to contact the Principal immediately, should this occur.